
SL.NO PROG NAME ENRL. NO COURSE VIVA DATE TIME

1 MAPC PROMITA BHATTACHARYA 196237435 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

2 MAPC Puja Saha 187117251 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

3 MAPC Purba Mukherjee 196230543 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

4 MAPC Rajesh Sharma 182113576 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

5 MAPC Rama Ghosh 196220653 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

6 MAPC RIA MUKHERJEE 191058703 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

7 MAPC Rinki Bar 187134043 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

8 MAPC RINKU SARKAR 196221039 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

9 MAPC Riya Saha 186344827 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

10 MAPC Riyanka sadhukhan 187939007 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

11 MAPC Rupomita Ghosh 199278485 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

12 MAPC Sabrina Yasmin 172704953 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

13 MAPC Sagarika som 196148994 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

14 MAPC Sanchari Biswas 191023013 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

15 MAPC SANCHARI DEBNATH 196120862 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

16 MAPC Sanchita Sen 196055916 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

17 MAPC Sandhya Yadav 196221963 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

18 MAPC Sanjida Parvin 196167797 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

19 MAPC Sanjoy De 187120346 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

20 MAPC SANKHA  CHAKRABARTI 194620380 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

21 MAPC Saoni Banerjee 191060510 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

22 MAPC SARBOJIT DAS 196136452 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

23 MAPC SATAVISHA BISWAS 182122052 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

24 MAPC SATYAJIT SARKAR 196058556 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

25 MAPC SAYANTANI MONDAL 196151186 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

26 MAPC Sharmistha Banerjee 196098890 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

27 MAPC Sharmistha Bhattacharjee 196130849 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

28 MAPC Shreosee Chakraborty 196059461 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

29 MAPC Shreya Datta 187143827 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

30 MAPC Shyama Prasad Nandi 196236100 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

31 MAPC Shyamal Kumar Maiti 196113344 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

32 MAPC SINTHIYA DAS 191059855 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

33 MAPC SNEHA CHAKRABORTY 187114446 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

34 MAPC Snigdha Mukherjee 196154705 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

35 MAPC Sohini Basu 196087310 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

36 MAPC SOMNATH DEY 196222260 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

37 MAPC Sonia Mukherjee 187120124 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

38 MAPC SOUMI CHATTERJEE 196246466 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

39 MAPC Soumyadipta Mondal 196246015 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

40 MAPC Sreya Paul Choudhuri 177331690 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

41 MAPC Sreyasha kolay 196162773 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

42 MAPC Srijoni Sarkar 196176771 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

43 MAPC SROMONA AUDDYA 196206272 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

44 MAPC Sudarshana Chatterjee 196202924 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

45 MAPC Sudipa Tarafder 196244788 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

46 MAPC Sufia Sarwar 181328234 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards



47 MAPC Sukanya Roychoudhury. 196219215 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

48 MAPC Suman Barua 196219175 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

49 MAPC Sumana Bari 196105727 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

50 MAPC SUMITA PAUL 191021027 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

51 MAPC SURAIYA PARVIN 181525444 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

52 MAPC Susmita Mondal 191060541 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

53 MAPC Swagata Das 196235700 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

54 MAPC SWAGATA MUKHOPADHYAY 196175866 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

55 MAPC Swarnali Dey 196114170 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

56 MAPC Swarnali Roy 191039093 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

57 MAPC Tanushree Majhi 196212402 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

58 MAPC Tapasya Bera 196180005 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

59 MAPC Tarannum Ara 196174990 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

60 MAPC Titirsha Bhattacharya 196183412 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

61 MAPC TRIPTI SAHOO 187120307 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

62 MAPC TRISHA DAS 196167772 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

63 MAPC Tulika Shome 196087328 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 10.30 a.m. Onwards

SL.NO PROG NAME ENRL. NO COURSE VIVA DATE TIME

1 MAPC Amrita Bhattacherjee 196212061 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

2 MAPC AMRITA KOTAL 196137991 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

3 MAPC Anindita Acharya 196115940 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

4 MAPC ANKITA CHATTERJEE 180934657 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

5 MAPC Aparesh Paul 196064510 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

6 MAPC Arpita Banerjee 180909646 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

7 MAPC Arpita Roy Chowdhury 180939814 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

8 MAPC Ashmita Sen 191075960 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

9 MAPC ATRAYEE BASU 182123165 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

10 MAPC Ayanika sikdar 181325776 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

11 MAPC Ayantika Roy 191045517 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

12 MAPC Barsha Mondal 186347481 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

13 MAPC Bharati Aich 196144141 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

14 MAPC Bidisha Ray Chaudhuri 177217931 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

15 MAPC BISWAJIT KAYAL 196218070 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

16 MAPC BISWAJIT SAHOO 191031010 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

17 MAPC Chandraie Sarkhel 170531202 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

18 MAPC Debadrita Nandi 182119940 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

19 MAPC Debantika Ghosh 196220725 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

20 MAPC Debapriya Debnath 196213468 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

21 MAPC Debleena Das 196141146 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

22 MAPC DINESH GORAI 156941413 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

23 MAPC Dr Debomita Chakraborty 196222110 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

24 MAPC Dr. Sayanti Banerjee 196244029 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

25 MAPC Dyotini Roy 187139289 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

26 MAPC Gargee Chowdhury 191053729 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

27 MAPC IMRAN MUMTAZ 196152876 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

28 MAPC INDRARUP ROY CHOWDHURY 196222689 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards



29 MAPC Ishani Das 191091585 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

30 MAPC Jayita Chakraborty 187114518 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

31 MAPC Joydeep Mukherjee 196125048 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

32 MAPC Jyoti Singh 196064148 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

33 MAPC KASTURY MITRA 196152091 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

34 MAPC Keya Sardar 182123237 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

35 MAPC MADHUPARNA DEY 177339560 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

36 MAPC Madhurima Sengupta 196180377 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

37 MAPC Madhusree Mandal 196165897 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

38 MAPC Madhusree Mondal 180937455 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

39 MAPC Mahashweta Chakraborty 196059081 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

40 MAPC Mandira Roychoudhury 175860615 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

41 MAPC Moumita Mukherjee 177339710 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

42 MAPC MOUSUM SAHU 196161646 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

43 MAPC MST Sahanaj Khatun 196106514 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

44 MAPC Nemai Mondal 196218782 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

45 MAPC Nibedita Bairagy 196129457 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

46 MAPC Nibedita Chowdhury 196119692 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

47 MAPC Nuzhat Kalim 187107480 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

48 MAPC Pampa Mondal 187114460 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

49 MAPC Panchali Das 196113226 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

50 MAPC PAROMITA BANERJEE 186289791 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

51 MAPC Payel Purkait 196152385 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

52 MAPC Peali Banerjee 196241009 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

53 MAPC PIYALY DEY 186281432 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

54 MAPC Poulami Dalal 180911380 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

55 MAPC POULAMI SINHA 196115441 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

56 MAPC Prakriti Hait 196215952 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

57 MAPC Pralay Mukherjee 196208520 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

58 MAPC Pratyusha Maity 196054960 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

59 MAPC pritam kanti bera 191047155 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

60 MAPC Pritha Bhaumik 191075068 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

61 MAPC Pritisa 187146245 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

62 MAPC Priyanka Ghosh 191066449 MPCE-014 17.11.2021 3.00 p.m Onwards

SL.NO PROG NAME ENRL. NO COURSE VIVA DATE TIME

1 MAPC ABHIJIT CHATTERJEE 196174681 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

2 MAPC Ahana Pal 196239191 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

3 MAPC ALLAN AMITABH BHAJU 166036970 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

4 MAPC Ankita DasGupta 196194880 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

5 MAPC Aparajita Pramanik 196216804 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

6 MAPC Arindam kumar bala 196122580 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

7 MAPC ARUN KUMAR HALDER 196111111 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

8 MAPC Ashish Roy 196219738 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

9 MAPC Avay Kumar Mondal 191073791 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

10 MAPC BASUDEB GHOSH 196202204 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

11 MAPC Bilash Chakraborty 196223340 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards



12 MAPC Bratati Bhattacharya 196238999 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

13 MAPC Chandni Singh 170528655 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

14 MAPC DIPANKAR PAUL 191088999 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

15 MAPC HEMA MAYA THAPA 191063357 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

16 MAPC INDRANIL PANIGRAHI 187118530 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

17 MAPC ISMAT 198190990 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

18 MAPC JAYANTA BISWAS 187946761 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

19 MAPC Jit Chowdhury 196218893 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

20 MAPC JOYDEV BHOWMIK 159835326 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

21 MAPC Kasturi Chatterjee 196106618 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

22 MAPC Laboni Ganguly 196152281 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

23 MAPC Michelle Alphonso 173794581 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

24 MAPC MOUMITA SINHA CHOWDHURY 196053596 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

25 MAPC MUKLESUR RAHAMAN 186321496 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

26 MAPC NALANDA GOSWAMI 196212577 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

27 MAPC Nidhi Dwivedi 196222940 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

28 MAPC NIPA MAJUMDAR 198191558 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

29 MAPC Piya Majumder 186304830 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

30 MAPC Pooja Biswas 186304633 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

31 MAPC Poonam Damani 196209260 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

32 MAPC PRASUN KUMAR ROY 196217330 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

33 MAPC PROSENJIT GUREY 177337029 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

34 MAPC Punam kumari 198186097 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

35 MAPC RAKESH HALDER 172684250 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

36 MAPC Ritu Saren 187930319 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

37 MAPC Rubel Dey 172685971 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

38 MAPC Sabia Khatoon 177215709 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

39 MAPC Saheli Goswami 196132749 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

40 MAPC SAJAL KAR 196215984 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

41 MAPC Sanjukta Banerjee 196182847 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

42 MAPC Santosh Nahata 196220700 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

43 MAPC Saraswati Chowdhuri 196232680 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

44 MAPC SD MISBABUL RAHAMAN 191035182 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

45 MAPC Sharmistha Roy 196203388 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

46 MAPC SINCHITA SINHA 191040819 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

47 MAPC Sneha Nath 196206011 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

48 MAPC SOCRATES GHOSH 196216789 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

49 MAPC Somali chowdhury 191062022 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

50 MAPC SOURAV BANDOPADHYAYA 181528195 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

51 MAPC Srabasti Chakraborty Paul 196214294 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

52 MAPC SRIJIT KUMAR KUNDU 196218087 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

53 MAPC Sudarshana Das 191091592 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

54 MAPC Sudip Mondal 196217590 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

55 MAPC Sudipta Majumder 196066481 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

56 MAPC SUJATA KOLEY 196237048 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

57 MAPC Suman Agarwal 191058093 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

58 MAPC Sumana De Barman 172718643 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards



59 MAPC Supratima Banerjee 181526335 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

60 MAPC sutanu das 196147179 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

61 MAPC Sutapa Ghorui 156941040 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

62 MAPC Swaranita Dey 196207131 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

63 MAPC Sweta Moulik 191073025 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

64 MAPC TANUSREE DHARA 191076321 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

65 MAPC TITLI MONDAL 196075197 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

66 MAPC UTPAL GHOSH 182117842 MPCE-024 18.11.2021 10.30 a.m Onwards

SL.NO PROG NAME ENRL. NO COURSE VIVA DATE TIME

1 MAPC Abhirup Dutta 196183777 MPCE-034 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

2 MAPC BHAWESH CHHETRI 163090960 MPCE-034 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

3 MAPC Imroz Nawaz Reza 196106260 MPCE-034 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

4 MAPC Jayati Mukhopadhyay 191045327 MPCE-034 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

5 MAPC Khushbu Subba 170542520 MPCE-034 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

6 MAPC Nidhi Tripathi 196068708 MPCE-034 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

7 MAPC PARNA DHAR 196097827 MPCE-034 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

8 MAPC Ritushree Saha 196201463 MPCE-034 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

9 MAPC Sangita Das 166014216 MPCE-034 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

10 MAPC Saumen Basu 196066410 MPCE-034 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

11 MAPC SHWETA SANGAR 198190982 MPCE-034 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

12 MAPC Soumyadipta Ghosh 191050519 MPCE-034 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

SL.NO PROG NAME ENRL. NO COURSE VIVA DATE TIME

1 MAPC Amrita Bhattacherjee 196212061 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

2 MAPC Anindita Acharya 196115940 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

3 MAPC ANKANA BHOWMICK 196117603 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

4 MAPC ANKITA CHATTERJEE 180934657 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

5 MAPC Avay kumar Mondal 191073791 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

6 MAPC BHAWESH CHHETRI 163090960 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

7 MAPC Bidisha Ray Chaudhuri 177217931 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

8 MAPC BILASH CHAKRABORTY 196223340 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

9 MAPC BINAYAK DEY 191047836 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

10 MAPC DINESH GORAI 156941413 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

11 MAPC Dyotini Roy 187139289 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

12 MAPC HEMA MAYA THAPA 191063357 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

13 MAPC INDRARUP ROY CHOWDHURY 196222689 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

14 MAPC Ishani Das 191091585 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

15 MAPC ISMAT 198190990 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

16 MAPC Jayati Mukhopadhyay 191045327 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

17 MAPC Jeba Tahu 182121960 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

18 MAPC Jit Chowdhury 196218893 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

19 MAPC Joydeep Mukherjee 196125048 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

20 MAPC JOYDEV BHOWMIK 159835326 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

21 MAPC KASTURY MITRA 196152091 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

22 MAPC Laboni Ganguly 196152281 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

23 MAPC Michelle Alphonso 173794581 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards



24 MAPC NAMRATA ROY 177333211 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

25 MAPC NEMAI MONDAL 196218782 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

26 MAPC Niladri sekhar dey 196055091 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

27 MAPC payel das 177216510 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

28 MAPC Poonam Damani 196209260 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

29 MAPC Pratyusha Maity 196054960 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

30 MAPC Punam Kumari 198186097 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

31 MAPC Rajesh Sharma 182113576 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

32 MAPC RAKESH HALDER 172684250 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

33 MAPC Ritushree Saha 196201463 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

34 MAPC Rubel Dey 172685971 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

35 MAPC Sanchari Biswas 191023013 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

36 MAPC Sandhya Yadav 196221963 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

37 MAPC SANHITA ADHIKARY 196204104 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

38 MAPC Sanjoy De 187120346 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

39 MAPC Saraswati Chowdhuri 196232680 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

40 MAPC SAYANTANI MONDAL 196151186 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

41 MAPC SD MISBABUL RAHAMAN 191035182 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

42 MAPC Sharmistha Bhattacharjee 196130849 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

43 MAPC Sharmistha Roy 196203388 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

44 MAPC Shyama Prasad Nandi 196236100 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

45 MAPC Sneha Nath 196206011 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

46 MAPC SOUMAYA KARMAKAR 177362269 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

47 MAPC SOUMI CHATTERJEE 196246466 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

48 MAPC Sucharita Poddar 196225978 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

49 MAPC SUDIP MANDAL 196225219 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

50 MAPC Sudip Mondal 196217590 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

51 MAPC Sukanya Roychoudhury 196219215 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

52 MAPC Suman Agarwal 191058093 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

53 MAPC Suman Barua 196219175 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

54 MAPC SUSMITA SAHU 191057385 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

55 MAPC Swagata Das 196235700 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

56 MAPC Swarnali Dey 196114170 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

57 MAPC Swarnali Roy 191039093 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

58 MAPC Tanushree majhi 196212402 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

59 MAPC TANUSREE DHARA 191076321 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

60 MAPC Tapasya Bera 196180005 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

61 MAPC Tarannum Ara 196174990 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

62 MAPC Titli Mondal 196075197 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

63 MAPC TRIPTI SAHOO 187120307 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards

64 MAPC Tulika Shome 196087328 MPCL-007 18.11.2021 3.00 p.m. Onwards


